All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
V770-1
F
FEATURES
•	 Control of high-pressure fluids
•	 NAMUR interface pilot for 1/4” solenoid spool valve
•	 Coaxial-type valve designed for high flow rates with low pressure loss
•	 Compatible with viscous or abrasive gases and liquids

NAMUR interface pilot
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
G 387 A 101
G 387 A 105
G 387 A 109
pipe thread
basic number
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C140208
C140212
basic number
type G D H J K M N P Q X Y Z weight (1)
01
3/8 166 50 32 46 85 60 32 37 24 111 6 1,5
1/2 200 70 41 58 103 68 38,5 60 38 136 6 3,0
3/4 229 80 46 71 111 78 45,5 72 45 151 7 4,4
1 249 90 55 73 121 88 48 80 50 165 7 6,1
(1)	 Without mounting brackets.
x YZ
position detectors mounting brackets NAMUR solenoid valves, series 551
Identification NC version
Identification NO version
A B HJ
N
C
D
MK
P Q
G
2
1
NAMUR interface pilot operation
Pressure inlet:
• �NC function = port B
• �NO function = port C
00
08